
 
 
 
 

 

 
Enochs High School  

 JV/Varsity Football Schedule 
2023-2024 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Friday August 18 Beyer Johansen (A) 5:00/7:00 

Thursday August 24 Liberty Johansen (H) 5:00/7:00 

Friday September 1 Buhach Colony Gregori (H) 5:00/7:00 

Friday September 8 East Union East Union HS (A) 5:00/7:00 

Friday September 15 Bye   

Friday September 22 Oakdale Downey (H) 5:00/7:00 

Friday September 29 Modesto Downey (A) 5:00/7:00 

Friday October 6 Gregori Gregori (A) 5:00/7:00 

Friday October 13 Pitman Turlock HS (A) 5:00/7:00 

Friday October 20 Downey Johansen (H) 5:00/7:00 

Friday October 27 Turlock Johansen (H) 5:00/7:00 

Friday November 3 1st Round Play-Offs TBD 7:00 

 
Varsity Coach:  Tracey Traub 
Athletic Director:  James Stacy 

Principal:  Justin Woodbridge 
Colors:  Black, Vegas Gold & White 

Mascot:  Eagles 
 


